Relatério Geral - 50 KM - COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTER B2 (45 A 49 ANOS)
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Numero Nome

911
914
926
921
918
913
925
912
920
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ROBSON ROCHA
CLEBER MARCIO

MARCIO GOUVEIA

DOUGLAS RODRIGO GONGALVES

ROMULO ADRIANO

ALAN HENRIQUE GOMES
JOAO MESSER FILHO
MARCELO LOPES
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE
VAGNER CESAR GOMES
ROBERTO CASSIANO
WEBERT PEREIRA
HILTON CARDOSO
ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO
ADENILSON FRANCISCO
ALAN HENRIQUE GOMES
PAULO MENEZES
MANSECLEVER WINDSON

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

COPA VERTENTES 2019 - | ETAPA
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Equipe

Tempo
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